SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

ISIN: CA8283341029

Overview

2024/07/17 20:13:36

Price
0.0549 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

7.44% (0.00)

ISIN CA8283341029
Symbol VIPR
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.051 USD
0.0549 USD
0.0505 USD
0.0511 USD

0.050991 USD
87,650
4,469.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8283341029&ID_NOTATION=212621509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=372b2a423f845bfce9185ebd80860f9ceb4ea47a6618208efe17e377e0c202a1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f3388af3eaad432ca&time=1721331506&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e0dda05bf455ce721638e5a081380ad83692b93df7c8f5e69587f2e5f6da504&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dfa212dc4311f2c73&time=1721331506&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d94923a394055b0f75d32d7860b9cb19d46c939b6f9ce1406d039191f04968b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3edf2ca9aeb42f36&time=1721331506&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd7dfc16dcf99663c935d9852a313f7e9eefa2b601df86d38e24c3801c6216aa&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efe588d0881dcf959&time=1721331506&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4341de283fdfb829260f3a9d3aac22371eb99946ac6c33b45b1477697870081a&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bcb605aebdb23bd9b&time=1721331506&tool=RSC

SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 20:13:36

Price
0.0549 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

7.44% (0.00)

CA8283341029
VIPR

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
9 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.051 USD
High 0.0549 USD
Low 0.0505 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0511 USD
VWAP 0.050991 USD
Volume (pcs) 87,650
Trading volume 4,469.55
Number of trades 11
Last size 6,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -23.85% -52.02% -87.23%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.06 -0.35
Beta -0.57 0.13 1.49
Volatility 103.70  98.35 104.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

17:08

19:45

08:01

08:14

20:13

Price

0.075 CAD

0.044 EUR

0.041 EUR

0.0528 USD (69,217
0.0539 USD (73,693
0.0603 USD (137,699
0.0667 USD (121,291
0.1100 USD (2024/04/04
0.0424 USD (2024/07/05
0.1155 USD (2023/07/18
0.0424 USD (2024/07/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0005 EUR 0.00

0.0549 USD 0.00

Number of
trades

10

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212621509
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198980522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198980522
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266430338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266581147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199406473

SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/ 19:32 0.0435 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 20:22 0.049 EUR 0.00
17

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=338505692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=417914442

SILVER VIPER MINERALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
SILVER VIPER MINERALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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